FABORY

Zavitofezny Sroub se
zapustnou hlavou ¢ockovitou
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Technické parametry

Pramér
Délka

Typ drazky
Tvar hlavy

Materidl
Povrchova uprava
Zavit

Info

M5
10 mm
Phillips

Z4pustna ovalna
hlava

Ocel

Pozinkované
Metricky zavit

The predrill
diamerter Drill g
(H11) is a guideline
for medium strength
material. For soft
or thin materials a
smaller hole can
be chosen, for hard
or thick material a
bigger hole may

be chosen. It is
recommended to
select the exact
diameter based

on tests.The
engagement depth

should by no means
exceed twice the

Objednaci ¢islo
Znacka

UBB
UNSPSC
EAN
BAL. od 1000

Standardy

DIN

s kfizovou drazkou Phillips
DIN 7516 EE-H Ocel
Pozinkované M5X10

27180.050.010

500645254185
31161507
8717077076549
Pouze celé baleni

7516-EE H



nominal screw
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Technicka specifikace

d-D

dk

Vrtdk g (H11)

f=~

k (max.)

L (mm)

Cis. kiizové drazky
P

M5
9.2
4.5
1.25
2.5
10

2
0.8

Technicky nakres




